

Dhaka Electric Supply Company Limited

Sales of Energy in MKWh in Each Tariff Category

Month **November 2021**

Month	A	B	C	C1	C2	D	D1	D2	D3	E	F	HT1	HT2	MF3	MT1	MT2	MT3	MT4	MT5	MT6	T	2E	Total
FY 2018-19	2496.731	0.084	0.024	103.860	55.118	0.530	74.286	13.330	0.000	511.207	0.070	1.451	23.771	81.462	158.001	817.972	581.992	5.963	279.243	0.170	0.223	0.196	5205.718
% of Total	47.961	0.002	0.000	1.995	1.059	0.010	1.427	0.256	0.000	9.820	0.001	0.028	0.457	1.565	3.035	15.713	11.180	0.115	5.364	0.003	0.004	0.004	100.000
Jul-19	270.470	0.008	0.000	10.016	5.529	0.021	10.899	1.061	0.000	52.632	0.007	0.584	5.668	11.353	16.669	90.524	60.411	0.929	35.075	0.016	0.025	0.007	571.904
Aug-19	271.837	0.005	0.000	7.460	5.273	0.005	7.263	0.984	0.000	48.872	0.003	0.436	3.031	7.885	15.918	80.583	45.311	0.810	26.417	0.022	0.054	0.007	522.174
Sep-19	274.653	0.004	0.002	9.241	5.354	0.007	7.052	1.676	0.000	51.464	0.007	0.405	2.711	7.996	16.196	86.752	54.630	0.821	27.966	0.017	0.020	0.007	546.980
Oct-19	247.653	0.005	0.001	9.026	5.392	0.004	6.779	1.820	0.000	48.505	0.004	0.252	2.795	8.895	14.729	76.840	57.449	0.767	25.703	0.022	0.037	0.005	506.684
Nov-19	196.355	0.004	0.000	8.255	4.944	0.002	5.781	1.886	0.000	43.198	0.050	0.002	2.234	6.166	13.431	66.257	47.738	0.803	22.192	0.016	0.016	0.004	419.334
Dec-19	144.414	0.002	0.000	7.565	4.050	0.004	4.414	2.042	0.000	35.596	0.003	0.003	2.237	4.194	12.176	53.415	46.396	0.747	20.288	0.107	0.079	0.004	337.738
Jan-20	128.976	0.007	0.000	7.274	3.958	0.002	4.716	2.050	0.000	31.483	0.002	0.003	1.928	5.034	10.841	48.844	47.001	0.690	19.867	0.105	0.059	-0.005	312.835
Feb-20	130.127	0.003	0.000	7.387	3.997	0.055	4.959	2.232	0.000	31.159	0.003	0.005	1.638	4.787	11.182	49.548	45.795	0.761	19.868	0.015	0.053	0.004	313.579
Mar-20	175.161	0.009	0.001	7.654	4.152	0.236	5.248	2.180	0.007	36.031	0.005	0.002	1.958	5.778	12.134	58.604	50.395	0.844	23.817	0.018	0.064	0.002	384.362
Apr-20	187.729	0.006	0.000	2.949	4.264	0.003	5.013	1.686	0.001	30.713	0.002	0.003	0.432	6.396	14.550	40.745	17.784	0.396	22.375	0.017	0.044	0.003	335.109
May-20	233.694	0.008	0.000	4.070	2.972	0.002	1.210	1.206	0.059	21.906	0.002	0.070	0.470	7.615	12.061	41.852	37.951	0.490	20.537	0.016	0.045	0.003	386.239
Jun-20	263.175	0.001	0.000	6.279	4.061	0.001	5.813	1.665	0.223	30.006	0.003	0.472	0.000	7.952	14.830	48.547	36.121	1.275	22.805	0.004	0.116	0.002	443.355
FY 2019-20	2524.243	0.062	0.004	87.176	53.947	0.342	69.149	20.489	0.290	461.565	0.091	2.237	25.103	84.053	164.716	742.511	546.982	9.333	286.910	0.375	0.611	0.043	5080.293
% of Total	49.687	0.001	0.000	1.716	1.062	0.007	1.361	0.403	0.006	9.085	0.002	0.044	0.494	1.654	3.242	14.616	10.767	0.184	5.648	0.007	0.012	0.001	100.000
Jul-20	260.546	0.001	0.000	8.811	5.118	0.013	7.320	1.590	0.561	37.837	0.004	0.581	3.141	7.887	16.701	68.296	56.966	1.219	24.046	0.005	0.108	0.002	500.752
Aug-20	262.291	0.001	0.000	6.022	4.921	0.003	5.842	2.109	0.647	42.090	0.004	0.485	2.612	8.464	16.961	68.305	45.502	0.543	26.071	0.014	0.123	0.002	493.013
Sep-20	268.814	0.001	0.000	9.754	5.562	0.006	6.974	0.801	0.731	45.541	0.005	0.459	2.336	8.010	18.725	75.550	55.303	1.920	25.337	0.166	0.097	0.002	526.096
Oct-20	273.131	0.003	0.000	8.661	5.685	0.003	7.078	1.542	0.907	46.794	0.004	0.547	2.481	7.682	16.728	72.295	52.267	0.836	24.165	0.146	0.104	0.002	521.060
Nov-20	208.967	0.002	0.000	7.698	5.221	0.006	5.769	1.754	1.237	40.726	0.004	0.089	0.022	3.780	15.157	52.436	41.619	0.437	15.981	0.155	0.097	0.002	401.161
Dec-20	134.145	0.004	0.000	7.614	4.252	0.000	3.669	1.682	1.205	32.240	0.003	0.002	2.409	7.189	11.927	50.564	50.878	0.479	22.088	0.196	0.124	0.014	330.685
Jan-21	130.735	0.009	0.000	8.159	3.921	0.000	5.386	1.609	1.548	32.179	0.003	0.007	4.288	3.217	13.091	47.519	53.265	0.476	22.554	0.159	0.101	0.001	328.227
Feb-21	132.514	0.012	0.000	6.702	3.822	0.002	7.026	1.512	1.175	30.783	0.003	0.005	2.222	3.440	12.541	49.140	47.062	0.483	19.152	0.029	0.083	0.001	317.709
Mar-21	211.679	0.009	0.000	8.601	5.089	0.004	6.242	1.748	1.579	42.792	0.006	0.003	2.784	7.994	15.756	76.528	61.506	0.685	29.598	0.217	0.165	0.001	472.988
Apr-21	274.282	0.014	0.000	8.275	5.674	0.002	6.040	1.481	1.371	44.477	0.005	0.006	1.588	8.470	18.807	67.328	55.372	0.636	24.975	0.579	0.157	0.002	519.541
May-21	280.775	0.006	0.000	6.864	5.437	0.003	7.225	1.491	1.538	43.121	0.095	0.030	3.319	7.280	18.850	68.702	41.654	0.802	27.487	0.398	0.131	0.001	515.209
Jun-21	271.987	0.005	0.000	8.667	5.630	0.004	3.228	1.388	1.538	47.195	0.005	0.570	0.000	7.392	18.443	67.954	55.219	0.688	23.901	0.310	0.134	0.001	514.259
FY 2020-21	2709.867	0.069	0.000	95.828	60.333	0.046	71.800	18.707	14.039	485.776	0.141	2.784	27.204	80.807	193.686	764.615	616.614	9.204	285.355	2.374	1.424	0.030	5440.704
% of Total	49.807	0.001	0.000	1.761	1.109	0.001	1.320	0.344	0.258	8.929	0.003	0.051	0.500	1.485	3.560	14.054	11.333	0.169	5.245	0.044	0.026	0.001	100.000
Jul-21	257.799	0.004	0.097	6.093	5.005	0.091	8.371	1.234	1.328	38.488	0.114	0.794	3.136	6.781	17.799	69.391	48.987	0.716	27.752	0.134	0.154	0.000	494.269
Aug-21	287.034	0.005	0.146	8.164	5.284	0.108	7.520	1.569	1.589	44.763	0.154	0.781	2.385	7.106	18.472	74.563	56.785	2.181	27.946	2.322	0.154	0.000	549.029
Sep-21	286.213	0.004	0.000	9.162	6.189	0.000	7.266	1.801	3.600	50.279	0.155	0.449	2.930	7.301	18.463	83.252	57.532	3.655	27.259	2.264	0.151	0.000	567.927
Oct-21	277.553	0.003	0.000	9.088	6.352	0.000	7.583	1.470	2.128	51.931	0.251	0.396	2.929	7.353	18.090	82.806	61.755	4.720	27.033	2.771	0.122	0.000	564.333
Nov-21	200.366	0.003	0.000	8.363	4.774	0.000	5.551	1.456	2.291	42.779	0.000	0.085	2.389	4.096	15.150	57.436	52.412	1.727	21.241	1.201	0.129	0.000	421.450
FY 2021-22	1308.966	0.019	0.243	40.869	27.604	0.199	36.292	7.530	10.937	228.240	0.674	2.505	13.768	32.638	87.974	367.448	277.471	12.999	131.231	8.692	0.711	0.001	2597.009
% of Total	50.403	0.001	0.009	1.574	1.063	0.008	1.397	0.290	0.421	8.789	0.026	0.096	0.530	1.257	3.388	14.149	10.684	0.501	5.053	0.335	0.027	0.000	100.000